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rgc

57005
57049
59022
57044
60047
57087
57086
57075

1128

57047

jméno

RUFFER Matéj
TATICEK Miroslav
LACINA Richard
VOREL Zdenék
BEIER Matous$
FENCL Jachym
PLASIL Hynek
STASTNY Matéj
MORNSTEJN Roman
STASTNY Jan
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zavod ¢. 45

Sjezd Dvur Kralové

Dvur Kralové - Zireé
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1999
1985
1967
1974
2004
2003
2006
2005
1969
1970

s

oddil
Pardub.
Pardub.
Semily
Pardub.
Trutnov
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Boh.Pha
Pardub.
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pofradatel: TJ Dvur Kralové n.L.

cas
12:19,30
13:10,90
13:21,10
13:37,40
13:55,90
15:23,00
16:43,90
16:48,10
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59008
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jméno

LACINOVA Leona
SAMKOVA Olga
KONVALINKOVA Irena
VORLOVA Darina
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zavod ¢. 45

Sjezd Dvur Kralové
Dvur Kralové - Zirec¢

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1974
2005
1977
1984

vt oddil

3 Semily

0 Trebech.
0 Pardub.
0 Pardub.

pofradatel: TJ Dvur Kralové n.L.

cas
13:22,20
14:31,50
15:14,50

DNS

07.05.17
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2
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53028
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1128
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57086
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57087
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HAIN Premysl
VESELY Matéj

KOBLIZEK Daniel
SVAGR Rostislav

CINKOvRadek
MORNSTEJN Roman
STASTNY Matéj
PLASIL Hynek
NEMEC Radek
FENCL Jachym
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nar.

1977
1978

2000
2000

1993
1969

2005
2006

2004
2003

zavod ¢. 45

Sjezd Dvur Kralové
Dvur Kralové - Zirec¢

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
vt oddil

Dv.Kral.
Trutnov
Tynisté
Pardub.
Boh.Pha

Pardub.

Pardub.

pofradatel: TJ Dvur Kralové n.L.

cas

14:32,70

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

07.05.17
bhz-¢
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3. 2/ DS
4. 3/DS
5. 4/ DS
6. 11V
7. 2/ VM
8. 3/ VM
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10. 1/ZS
11. 2/V
12. 1/ DM
13. 2/ DM
14. 3/V
15. 2/ZS
16. 1/VS
17. 3/ZS
18. 1/ ZM
19. 2/ ZM
20. 3/ZM
21. 4/ ZM
22. 4/ VM
VM
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u23
VM

sté
31

33
35
32
36
34
47
39
50
46
44
37
53
38
43
45
54
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57
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rgc

60040
60030
63058
64042
60055
57033
57031
53026
57065
59021
53021
60053
57092
61021
57036
62006
63062
60054
57025
63061
63063
53013
64023
53023
59012
61014
53027

jméno

KOBLIZEK Daniel
MAREK Ale$
SVAGR Rostislav
VENIGER Jan
VESELY Franti$ek
OUTRATA Jindfich
NOVOTNY Tomas
ZARUBA Martin
CINKO Radek
LACINA Jakub
TROCH Petr

SUK Jakub
SKALICKY Ales
PAVLIK Jii
NEMEC Radek
JAROLIMEK Otta
VIRAGH Tomas
BEIER Alva

JIRIK Matgj
BERANEK Tomas
BEK Matyas
JANSKY Pavel
VENIGER Jifi
TROCH Jan
HYNEK Pavel
PAVLIK Pavel
KUCHAR Jaromir
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zavod ¢. 45
Sjezd Dvur Kralove
Dvur Kralové - Zirec¢

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar. vt oddil
2000 1 Trutnov
1978 1 Trutnov
2000 2 Tynisté
2000 1  Vys.Myto
2000 2  Trutnov
1970 2 Pardub.
1978 0 Pardub.
1974 3 Dv.Kral.
1993 3 Pardub.
2003 3 Semily
1971 3 Dv.Kral.
2002 3  Trutnov
2002 0 Pardub.
1964 3 Tiebech.
2004 3 Pardub.
1961 3  Turnov
2004 0 Tynisté
2005 0 Trutnov
2005 0 Pardub.
2006 0 Tynisté
2006 0 Tynisté
1975 3 Dv.Kral.
1973 0 Vys.Myto
2003 0 Dv.Kral.
2003 0 Semily
1998 3 Trebech.
1974 3 Dv.Kral.

pofradatel: TJ Dvur Kralové n.L.

cas
10:53,50
11:13,60
11:27,20
11:37,10
11:41,30
12:13,10
12:27,10
12:30,30
12:52,50
12:59,30
13:00,00
13:15,90
13:55,40
14:03,70
14:04,20
14:10,40
14:36,50
14:49,50
15:00,40
15:58,80
16:01,30
17:28,30
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
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